Resistance Range
10 K ohms through 200 K ohms
Resistance Tolerance
Standard: ± 30%
Available: ± 20%, ± 10%
Linear Resistance Taper Only
± 5% linearity
Insulation Resistance

CTS Electronic Components   www.ctscorp.com
®
Ordering Information
251  B  12  F 254  A  1  N  B
 "T" Shaft Trim
 "F" Shaft Trim
No Shaft
TERMINAL TYPE
B - STRAIGHT P.C.
"L" SHAFT LENGTH
00 - NO SHAFT
12 - 12 mm
15 - 15 mm
SHAFT  TRIM
0 - NO SHAFT
F - 5 mm DIA FLATTED
THICKNESS 3.5 mm
T - 3.96 mm DIA FLATTED
THICKNESS 3.45 mm
RESISTANCE CODE EXAMPLES
CODE RESISTANCE
103 10K
253 25K
204 200K
RESISTANCE
TOLERANCE
A:± 10%
B: ± 20%
SPECIALS
1 - W/O BUSHING
B - W/ BUSHING
RESISTANCE TAP
N: NO CENTER TAP
T: 4° TAP AT CENTER
EFFECTIVE ANGLE
1- 40°
2- 50°
3- 60°
4- 38°
5- 110°
6- 85°
7- 70°
8-
9- 90°
DIMENSION:
mm
INCH
DIMENSION:
mm
INCH
DIMENSION:
mm
INCH
 212.5°(available on no shaft models)
MOUNTING SURFACE
TERMINAL HOLE DETAIL
3.96
.156
Ø
.142
3.6
.146
3.7
Ø
.043
1.1 +0.2
-0.0
-.000